
Rink 

Time A B C D E F G H I J K

09-Sep D v H E v G B v J A v K C v I F

Result 8 14 12 9 10 15 24 7 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2

16-Sep A v I J v K D v F G v C B v H E

Result 12 12 3 18 19 13 18 10 6 22 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 2

23-Sep B v F J v I K v H A v G C v E D

Result 18 5 5 21 9 9 12 13 17 5 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 1

30-Sep K v F A v E I v H B v D J v G C

Result 15 8 13 6 6 18 4 17 7 21 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2

07-Oct J v E G v H A v C I v F K v D B

Result 14 10 23 3 14 15 17 9 24 15 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2

14-Oct K v B I v D H v E J v C G v F A

Result 22 4 7 10 10 6 3 22 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2

21-Oct H v C F v E G v D I v B J v A K  

Result 16 11 6 14 25 2 11 12 7 16 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

28-Oct G v B F v C I v K E v D H v A J

Result 19 6 13 8 8 19 12 17 8 11 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2

04-Nov F v A G v K E v B H v J D v C I

Result 10 21 6 18 11 10 2 0 2 0 0 2

11-Nov E v K D v A F v J G v I C v B H

Result 16 17 15 12 13 7 34 7 12 11 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 2

18-Nov D v J C v K B v A F v H E v I G

Result 19 5 14 17 14 14 12 7 18 5 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2

25-Nov C v I D v H B v J A v K E v G F

Result 11 17 5 19 25 2 16 9 10 23 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0

02-Dec J v K C v G A v I B v H D v F E

Result 11 16 8 18 11 14 16 20 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 2

09-Dec B v F J v I C v E A v G K v H D

Result 11 8 16 8 10 10 8 10 9 9 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 2 1

16-Dec I v H A v E K v F B v D J v G C

Result 12 11 16 7 16 9 15 14 6 16 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2

19 19 18 17 18 18 18 18 19 18 18
22 21 15 18 9 10 26 24 13 10 32
63 12 11 5 80 61 145 51 75 130 115
4 5 7 6 11 9 2 3 8 10 1
A B C D E F G H I J K

2025 / 2026 Mixed Triples. Tuesday 10am - 12noon
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

Bye
Points

 Played
Points

Shots difference

10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00

  Position

(A) E Brettle 07528 207360; (B ) M Naylor 07941 561319; (C) W Masters 07836 688955; (D) B Hare 07421 146475; 
(E) A Barker 07974 752147; (F) R Shaw 01642 477895; (G) T Entwistle 07875 647872;
(H) B Hunt 01642 472376; (I) D Coles 01642 296110; (J) J Marsay 07732 796137; (K) K Pears 07766 766855;



Rink 

Time A B C D E F G H I J K

06-Jan K v D G v H A v C J v E I v F B

Result 12 14 15 5 20 14 14 16 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2

13-Jan H v E I v D J v C G v F K v B A

Result 10 17 13 8 13 10 19 5 18 6 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2

20-Jan H v C I v B G v D F v E J v A K

Result 15 7 9 12 11 12 27 6 6 14 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0

27-Jan G v B F v C I v K E v D H v A J

Result 9 13 11 16 7 12 9 21 13 9 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2

03-Feb F v A E v B G v K H v J D v C I

Result 7 17 10 16 9 12 17 5 11 12 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

10-Feb E v K D v A F v J G v I C v B B H

Result 11 20 9 17 13 16 22 10 7 16 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

17-Feb D v J F v H B v A C v K E v I G

Result

24-Feb C v I D v H B v J A v K E v G F

Result

03-Mar A v I J v K C v G B v H D v F E

Result

10-Mar B v F J v I C v E A v G K v H D

Result

17-Mar I v H A v E K v F B v D J v G C

Result

24-Mar K v D G v H A v C J v E I v F B

Result

31-Mar G v F I v D H v E J v C K v B A

Result

19 19 18 17 18 18 18 18 19 18 18
22 21 15 18 9 10 26 24 13 10 32
63 12 11 5 80 61 145 51 75 130 115
4 5 7 6 11 9 2 3 8 10 1
A B C D E F G H I J K

(E) A Barker 07974 752147; (F) R Shaw 01642 477895; (G) T Entwistle 07875 647872;
(H) B Hunt 01642 472376; (I) D Coles 01642 296110; (J) J Marsay 07732 796137; (K) K Pears 07766 766855;

(A) E Brettle 07528 207360; (B ) M Naylor 07941 561319; (C) W Masters 07836 688955; (D) B Hare 07421 146475; 

10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 12:00

1 2 3 4 1 2

2025 / 2026 Mixed Triples. Tuesday 10am - 12noon
3 4

Bye
Points

12:00 12:00 12:00

Played
Points

Shots difference
  Position


